
Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Minooka 1136 1228 1066 3430 1072 999 992 3063 6493

2 Lincoln-Way West 1045 925 1202 3172 990 942 973 2905 6077 -416

3 Joliet West 1054 1029 1039 3122 1006 1020 911 2937 6059 -434

4 Lincoln-Way Central 975 1135 1076 3186 958 945 874 2777 5963 -530

5 Huntley 1059 936 975 2970 989 1008 990 2987 5957 -536

6 Yorkville 1202 998 881 3081 945 947 820 2712 5793 -700

7 Lincoln-Way East 1041 1023 935 2999 946 948 883 2777 5776 -717

8 Freeport 1051 1033 1074 3158 909 870 830 2609 5767 -726

9 Naperville Central 1001 935 997 2933 1012 903 917 2832 5765 -728

10 Oswego East 1100 939 944 2983 1023 918 819 2760 5743 -750

11 Plainfield North 1084 1046 914 3044 888 954 786 2628 5672 -821

12 Glenbard Coop 983 935 1021 2939 893 873 916 2682 5621 -872

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Lockport 0 0 0 2829 989 1061 935 2985 2985

2 O'Fallon 0 0 0 2861 1122 890 910 2922 2922 -63

3 Rock Island 0 0 0 2891 938 1001 951 2890 2890 -95

4 Lyons 0 0 0 2889 881 1017 970 2868 2868 -117

5 Geneva 0 0 0 2905 978 918 850 2746 2746 -239

6 Cahokia 0 0 0 2896 967 801 970 2738 2738 -247

7 LaSalle-Peru 0 0 0 2795 900 879 930 2709 2709 -276

8 Minooka II 0 0 0 2835 929 869 873 2671 2671 -314

9 Collinsville 0 0 0 2788 911 948 809 2668 2668 -317

10 Bradley 0 0 0 2779 1002 795 861 2658 2658 -327

11 Joliet Central 0 0 0 2896 920 794 873 2587 2587 -398

12 South Elgin 0 0 0 2826 799 897 883 2579 2579 -406

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Chicago Morgan Park 0 0 0 2776 772 963 891 2626 2626

2 Bolingbrook 0 0 0 2524 961 871 764 2596 2596 -30

3 Oregon 0 0 0 2732 882 879 828 2589 2589 -37

4 Oswego 0 0 0 2668 889 871 814 2574 2574 -52

5 St. Charles North 0 0 0 2560 876 881 772 2529 2529 -97

6 Plainfield East 0 0 0 2436 813 820 843 2476 2476 -150

7 Plainfield South 0 0 0 2585 849 812 795 2456 2456 -170

8 Dixon 0 0 0 2553 811 782 857 2450 2450 -176

9 Barrington 0 0 0 2592 804 815 785 2404 2404 -222

10 Plainfield Central 0 0 0 2532 743 829 796 2368 2368 -258

11 Hinsdale South 0 0 0 2446 836 783 713 2332 2332 -294

12 Riverside-Brookfield 0 0 0 2479 817 722 735 2274 2274 -352

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Dist 204 Valleys 0 0 0 2435 860 809 858 2527 2527

2 Dekalb 0 0 0 2158 822 791 872 2485 2485 -42

3 Chicago Christian 0 0 0 2413 829 765 854 2448 2448 -79

4 St. Charles East 0 0 0 2097 792 767 735 2294 2294 -233

5 Romeoville 0 0 0 2226 780 765 715 2260 2260 -267

6 Naperville North 0 0 0 2181 748 746 651 2145 2145 -382

7 Herscher 0 0 0 2163 671 720 747 2138 2138 -389

8 Kaneland 0 0 0 1919 626 796 702 2124 2124 -403

Standings Based on Afternoon Results--COPPER DIVISION--Standings Based on Afternoon Results

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Team Standings--Afternoon

Standings Based on Total Results--GOLD DIVISION--Standings Based on Total Results

Standings Based on Afternoon Results--SILVER DIVISION--Standings Based on Afternoon Results

Standings Based on Afternoon Results--BRONZE DIVISION--Standings Based on Afternoon Results



Team 1 2 3 Morning 4 5 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Minooka 1136 1228 1066 3430 1072 999 992 3063 6493

2 Lincoln-Way West 1045 925 1202 3172 990 942 973 2905 6077 -416

3 Joliet West 1054 1029 1039 3122 1006 1020 911 2937 6059 -434

4 Lincoln-Way Central 975 1135 1076 3186 958 945 874 2777 5963 -530

5 Huntley 1059 936 975 2970 989 1008 990 2987 5957 -536

6 Lockport 938 953 938 2829 989 1061 935 2985 5814 -679

7 Yorkville 1202 998 881 3081 945 947 820 2712 5793 -700

8 O'Fallon 946 973 942 2861 1122 890 910 2922 5783 -710

9 Rock Island 873 972 1046 2891 938 1001 951 2890 5781 -712

10 Lincoln-Way East 1041 1023 935 2999 946 948 883 2777 5776 -717

11 Freeport 1051 1033 1074 3158 909 870 830 2609 5767 -726

12 Naperville Central 1001 935 997 2933 1012 903 917 2832 5765 -728

13 Lyons 956 1015 918 2889 881 1017 970 2868 5757 -736

14 Oswego East 1100 939 944 2983 1023 918 819 2760 5743 -750

15 Plainfield North 1084 1046 914 3044 888 954 786 2628 5672 -821

16 Geneva 982 899 1024 2905 978 918 850 2746 5651 -842

17 Cahokia 891 1109 896 2896 967 801 970 2738 5634 -859

18 Glenbard Coop 983 935 1021 2939 893 873 916 2682 5621 -872

19 Minooka II 871 971 993 2835 929 869 873 2671 5506 -987

20 LaSalle-Peru 1041 903 851 2795 900 879 930 2709 5504 -989

21 Joliet Central 927 943 1026 2896 920 794 873 2587 5483 -1010

22 Collinsville 933 1014 841 2788 911 948 809 2668 5456 -1037

23 Bradley 942 963 874 2779 1002 795 861 2658 5437 -1056

24 South Elgin 941 921 964 2826 799 897 883 2579 5405 -1088

25 Chicago Morgan Park 960 936 880 2776 772 963 891 2626 5402 -1091

26 Oregon 952 895 885 2732 882 879 828 2589 5321 -1172

27 Oswego 876 819 973 2668 889 871 814 2574 5242 -1251

28 Bolingbrook 832 785 907 2524 961 871 764 2596 5120 -1373

29 St. Charles North 847 872 841 2560 876 881 772 2529 5089 -1404

30 Plainfield South 843 930 812 2585 849 812 795 2456 5041 -1452

31 Dixon 816 873 864 2553 811 782 857 2450 5003 -1490

32 Barrington 868 816 908 2592 804 815 785 2404 4996 -1497

33 Dist 204 Valleys 803 805 827 2435 860 809 858 2527 4962 -1531

34 Plainfield East 730 866 840 2436 813 820 843 2476 4912 -1581

35 Plainfield Central 867 824 841 2532 743 829 796 2368 4900 -1593

36 Chicago Christian 816 831 766 2413 829 765 854 2448 4861 -1632

37 Hinsdale South 864 806 776 2446 836 783 713 2332 4778 -1715

38 Riverside-Brookfield 736 836 907 2479 817 722 735 2274 4753 -1740

39 Dekalb 672 751 735 2158 822 791 872 2485 4643 -1850

40 Romeoville 694 756 776 2226 780 765 715 2260 4486 -2007

41 St. Charles East 728 749 620 2097 792 767 735 2294 4391 -2102

42 Naperville North 679 752 750 2181 748 746 651 2145 4326 -2167

43 Herscher 713 709 741 2163 671 720 747 2138 4301 -2192

44 Kaneland 657 614 648 1919 626 796 702 2124 4043 -2450

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Team Results



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

1 Matthew Staniszewski (12)Lincoln-Way West 269 256 287 812 245 158 194 597 1409

2 Garrett Johnson (12) Joliet Central 202 255 266 723 288 198 179 665 1388 -21

3 David Pratt (10) Minooka 221 223 264 708 232 221 190 643 1351 -58

4 Peyton Hecker (11) Rock Island 170 248 253 671 222 237 210 669 1340 -69

5 Ben Clark (11) Minooka 235 215 233 683 218 221 213 652 1335 -74

6 Terrell Glasper Jr (11) O'Fallon 184 256 227 667 278 184 197 659 1326 -83

7 Noah Waters (11) Huntley 232 209 231 672 202 197 254 653 1325 -84

8 Jermaine Ferguson (11) Cahokia 208 248 205 661 253 201 192 646 1307 -102

9 Will Simpson (11) Minooka 222 245 237 704 196 192 212 600 1304 -105

10 Anthony Bonilla (11) Lyons 224 203 193 620 200 216 265 681 1301 -108

11 Nolan Anderson (10) Minooka 224 267 179 670 211 204 206 621 1291 -118

12 Ian Rottersman (11) Naperville Central 163 201 213 577 288 199 224 711 1288 -121

13 Dalen Yahnke (10) Lincoln-Way East 227 171 203 601 209 235 235 679 1280 -129

14 Michael Pizzo (09) Minooka II 186 267 233 686 222 172 194 588 1274 -135

15 Gabe Reyna (12) Oswego East 255 253 157 665 255 191 161 607 1272 -137

16 Tim Besler (10) Joliet West 254 199 215 668 204 234 164 602 1270 -139

17 Aiden McCray (11) LaSalle-Peru 297 200 181 678 187 201 203 591 1269 -140

18 Andrew Murphy (09) Chicago Christian 173 225 205 603 226 210 226 662 1265 -144

19 Anthony Kantor (10) Joliet Central 227 212 247 686 194 161 224 579 1265 -144

20 Patrick Berlin (10) Lincoln-Way West 255 168 200 623 200 221 220 641 1264 -145

21 Preston Wolf (12) Geneva 247 173 200 620 234 224 184 642 1262 -147

22 Nathan Cantrall (11) Lockport 216 231 171 618 235 227 182 644 1262 -147

23 Ryan Knaack (12) Freeport 224 245 203 672 212 198 178 588 1260 -149

24 Colton Thompson (09) Joliet West 163 191 280 634 186 220 216 622 1256 -153

25 Jacob Rob (11) Lincoln-Way Central 205 203 243 651 194 201 203 598 1249 -160

26 Lucas Garrett (12) Bradley 278 230 153 661 231 175 179 585 1246 -163

27 Marco Pollina (09) Glenbard Coop 231 184 240 655 200 189 202 591 1246 -163

28 Austin LiCausi (12) Lockport 212 207 214 633 182 237 193 612 1245 -164

29 Will Larkey (09) Huntley 221 187 181 589 213 238 205 656 1245 -164

30 Jake Tapella (12) Lincoln-Way Central 213 278 197 688 173 194 189 556 1244 -165

31 Timothy Love Jr (10) Chicago Morgan Park 221 223 202 646 192 199 203 594 1240 -169

32 Alejandro Ortega (12) South Elgin 204 226 247 677 170 156 234 560 1237 -172

33 Blake Amptmann (10) Naperville Central 249 212 205 666 169 201 199 569 1235 -174

34 Josh Newcom (12) Naperville Central 254 169 211 634 241 153 187 581 1215 -194

35 Vince Pizzo (11) Minooka 234 278 153 665 215 161 171 547 1212 -197

36 Marquez McKinley (11) Cahokia 198 238 195 631 223 182 173 578 1209 -200

37 Zayden Morris (11) Rock Island 149 202 224 575 193 247 193 633 1208 -201

38 Brody Hogenson (12) Collinsville 214 222 205 641 214 192 159 565 1206 -203

39 David Brunner (10) Joliet West 209 198 192 599 233 203 164 600 1199 -210

40 Ian Datwyler (11) Plainfield North 199 289 168 656 177 220 144 541 1197 -212

41 Tatem Snider (10) Collinsville 244 226 150 620 207 212 158 577 1197 -212

42 Ethan Valien (12) Oswego 217 190 221 628 228 140 194 562 1190 -219

43 Zack Pirok (12) Glenbard Coop 203 218 205 626 202 161 200 563 1189 -220

44 James Praser (12) Lyons 178 177 209 564 191 232 201 624 1188 -221

45 Cole Scott (11) Plainfield East 161 243 153 557 202 200 225 627 1184 -225

46 Tyler Hoger (12) Lincoln-Way Central 186 235 212 633 194 199 156 549 1182 -227

47 Logan Allison (12) Lyons 179 235 202 616 130 224 209 563 1179 -230

48 Tyler Bishop (12) Joliet West 224 194 151 569 201 181 222 604 1173 -236

49 Mitchell Rodenbostel (12)Oswego East 214 189 222 625 169 194 183 546 1171 -238

50 Ryker Quatrini (12) Dist 204 Valleys 170 220 192 582 225 169 194 588 1170 -239

51 Reese Blackburn (09) Plainfield North 276 195 212 683 159 213 113 485 1168 -241

52 Ayden Braud (12) Rock Island 203 198 237 638 188 134 207 529 1167 -242

53 Shane Nano (11) Oswego East 201 225 180 606 191 226 143 560 1166 -243

54 Charlie Wiedmeyer (12) Freeport 194 186 246 626 200 166 170 536 1162 -247

55 Jarod Arms (12) Yorkville 234 227 179 640 236 135 149 520 1160 -249

56 Matthew McLean (11) Lincoln-Way West 156 171 218 545 184 244 183 611 1156 -253

57 Gavin Peters (12) Bradley 170 174 237 581 204 183 185 572 1153 -256

58 Nick Easter (12) Geneva 168 208 209 585 228 163 177 568 1153 -256

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results

59 Aaron Conley (10) Lincoln-Way East 230 215 146 591 202 219 139 560 1151 -258

60 Angel Lopez (11) Yorkville 242 170 181 593 202 210 145 557 1150 -259

61 Justin Wargowsky (11) Lincoln-Way Central 181 198 224 603 194 187 166 547 1150 -259

62 Noah Vila (12) Glenbard Coop 180 187 155 522 168 212 248 628 1150 -259

63 Caleb Ehrler (12) Oregon 217 169 215 601 204 198 146 548 1149 -260

64 Jonas Przybylinski (12) Lincoln-Way East 183 211 228 622 165 188 172 525 1147 -262

65 Pearce Reilly (11) Yorkville 279 195 157 631 159 175 179 513 1144 -265

66 Jaxsyn Horgan (10) Plainfield Central 233 196 221 650 129 168 194 491 1141 -268

67 Cody Schneider (12) Barrington 189 211 201 601 205 166 164 535 1136 -273

68 Gatlin Dehm (10) Plainfield North 217 184 191 592 201 151 192 544 1136 -273

69 Andrew Courtney (12) Bolingbrook 177 183 200 560 224 202 148 574 1134 -275

70 Aaron Fitzanko (11) Dixon 193 203 213 609 188 153 178 519 1128 -281

71 Conner Lamm (12) Freeport 235 179 209 623 177 184 144 505 1128 -281

72 Ryan Richter (10) Lincoln-Way West 179 179 241 599 185 160 180 525 1124 -285

73 Nick Dul (12) Lincoln-Way West 186 151 256 593 176 159 196 531 1124 -285

74 Caiden Bergren (11) Huntley 182 189 193 564 189 203 167 559 1123 -286

75 Ethan Rowe (09)** Oregon 142 176 179 497 235 216 172 623 1120 -289

76 RJ Keene (12) Oregon 252 184 178 614 181 145 180 506 1120 -289

77 Conner Wietrzykowski (12)Geneva 214 182 214 610 201 149 159 509 1119 -290

78 Evan Charast (11) Lockport 159 196 188 543 184 203 188 575 1118 -291

79 Mike Wynard (12) Plainfield North 197 197 170 564 191 171 192 554 1118 -291

80 Colton Simpson (09) Dixon 192 188 178 558 159 181 218 558 1116 -293

81 Emerson Vasquez (12) LaSalle-Peru 205 201 191 597 178 156 184 518 1115 -294

82 Nick Caccia (12) St. Charles North 173 179 189 541 171 213 187 571 1112 -297

83 Carter Williams (12) Collinsville 176 202 190 568 174 173 194 541 1109 -300

84 Dom Bianco (09) Glenbard Coop 199 182 250 631 180 167 127 474 1105 -304

85 Parker Sidener (10) Bradley 147 211 181 539 210 159 196 565 1104 -305

86 Mason Pattermann (11) Yorkville 208 205 180 593 160 192 156 508 1101 -308

87 Marquis Lorenzi (12) LaSalle-Peru 211 189 120 520 177 166 225 568 1088 -321

88 Ramus Jenkins (12) Hinsdale South 217 157 162 536 207 202 139 548 1084 -325

89 Chris Carter Jr (09) Chicago Morgan Park 178 169 235 582 149 171 180 500 1082 -327

90 Jacob Jones (10) Riverside-Brookfield 182 213 218 613 152 171 146 469 1082 -327

91 Keegan Goodyear (12) Oswego 189 131 223 543 200 182 156 538 1081 -328

92 Grady Sandor (11) LaSalle-Peru 179 201 174 554 166 196 165 527 1081 -328

93 Aaron Chrusciel (12) Lockport 178 143 200 521 184 194 182 560 1081 -328

94 Noah Bednar (10) South Elgin 206 165 216 587 139 211 139 489 1076 -333

95 Benny Corcoran (11) Minooka II 195 174 202 571 158 179 167 504 1075 -334

96 Spencer Merritt (12) St. Charles North 179 160 154 493 202 203 176 581 1074 -335

97 Shaun Tasker-Lewis Jr (10)Chicago Morgan Park 172 196 174 542 142 200 188 530 1072 -337

98 Payton Schneider (12) Barrington 178 149 189 516 157 205 188 550 1066 -343

99 Cooper Daugherty (12) Bradley 203 179 178 560 185 170 147 502 1062 -347

100 Keagan Swain (11) Rock Island 152 170 175 497 178 191 192 561 1058 -351

101 Andrew Malone (11) South Elgin 177 207 147 531 158 171 198 527 1058 -351

102 Max Maxwell (12) Plainfield Central 211 199 167 577 174 178 126 478 1055 -354

103 Nathan Beierwaltes (09) Oswego 164 194 193 551 160 185 159 504 1055 -354

104 Jaden Barrett (12) Riverside-Brookfield 159 195 192 546 181 160 168 509 1055 -354

105 Ben Kempski (11) Plainfield South 202 201 181 584 179 158 133 470 1054 -355

106 Ben Hamilton (11) Plainfield North 195 181 173 549 160 199 145 504 1053 -356

107 Chris Johnson (12) Cahokia 170 202 156 528 164 130 231 525 1053 -356

108 Wyatt Knutson (11) Lyons 180 181 196 557 191 182 122 495 1052 -357

109 Jonah Powell (12) Plainfield South 204 153 154 511 190 180 170 540 1051 -358

110 Gianni Middona (10) Kaneland 171 127 170 468 172 175 223 570 1038 -371

111 Alexander Trujillo (12) Romeoville 127 177 173 477 200 196 164 560 1037 -372

112 Shane Arteaga (12) Dist 204 Valleys 166 146 181 493 168 192 183 543 1036 -373

113 Gabriel Johnson (12) Plainfield East 182 113 222 517 174 180 160 514 1031 -378

114 Devin Brown (12) Chicago Morgan Park 202 172 155 529 135 223 142 500 1029 -380

115 Connor Davidson (12) St. Charles East 147 143 167 457 195 200 167 562 1019 -390

116 Nick Blondin (11) South Elgin 168 168 175 511 166 179 162 507 1018 -391



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results

117 Michael Schlottman (11) Joliet West 204 247 201 652 182 182 0 364 1016 -393

118 Jeffrey Qualls (09) South Elgin 186 155 179 520 166 180 150 496 1016 -393

119 Tyler Macadlo (12) Bolingbrook 176 176 147 499 182 200 134 516 1015 -394

120 Marco Avila (12) Plainfield East 137 211 181 529 162 152 170 484 1013 -396

121 Brandon Blitek (11) Naperville Central 178 156 188 522 165 167 155 487 1009 -400

122 Alan Van Camp (11) St. Charles North 180 149 182 511 224 147 125 496 1007 -402

123 Payton Wapinski (10) Herscher 180 161 195 536 150 143 177 470 1006 -403

124 Jmar Pittman (11) Hinsdale South 143 169 186 498 193 143 163 499 997 -412

125 Tyler Nuno (12) Dist 204 Valleys 166 167 153 486 202 159 149 510 996 -413

126 Carter D'Andrea (12) Hinsdale South 205 193 144 542 141 167 145 453 995 -414

127 Tommy Barrett (10) Kaneland 171 169 133 473 151 197 168 516 989 -420

128 Jacob Chesser (11) Dekalb 138 158 160 456 163 145 222 530 986 -423

129 Blake Bergstrom (10) Barrington 197 157 204 558 141 154 129 424 982 -427

130 Jon Messlein (11)** Lincoln-Way Central 190 221 200 611 203 164 0 367 978 -431

131 Damian Maxwell (10) Plainfield Central 202 156 149 507 154 155 161 470 977 -432

132 Brody Kot (10) Dist 204 Valleys 176 120 151 447 141 166 215 522 969 -440

133 Kyle Dennis (12) Oswego 127 157 190 474 152 197 139 488 962 -447

134 Jake Marks (10) Lincoln-Way East 186 232 169 587 190 0 180 370 957 -452

135 Austin Koszyk (12) Romeoville 144 186 165 495 169 146 146 461 956 -453

136 Tristen Deignan(09) Minooka II 0 174 214 388 228 169 171 568 956 -453

137 Max Gingras (09) Dixon 116 176 149 441 192 159 163 514 955 -454

138 Barret Loughary (11) Oswego 179 147 146 472 149 167 166 482 954 -455

139 Zack Poelsteri (12) St. Charles East 181 177 139 497 165 123 169 457 954 -455

140 Cohen Van Wyk (12) Chicago Christian 226 130 140 496 131 147 177 455 951 -458

141 Finn Lubeck (12) Riverside-Brookfield 150 157 191 498 170 135 144 449 947 -462

142 Paxton Woker (09) Freeport 179 238 205 622 169 152 0 321 943 -466

143 Kiernan Martin (12) Dekalb 141 141 129 411 209 152 168 529 940 -469

144 Sam Gingras (12) Dixon 183 183 150 516 139 134 149 422 938 -471

145 Frank Bakon (11) Lincoln-Way East 215 194 189 598 180 158 0 338 936 -473

146 Mateo Martinez (11) Plainfield Central 138 158 157 453 131 190 158 479 932 -477

147 Jacob Connors (11) Chicago Christian 150 144 141 435 192 140 164 496 931 -478

148 Grant Seppelfrick (10) Oswego East 216 170 192 578 174 0 166 340 918 -491

149 Mitchell Schneiderman (12)**Freeport 219 185 211 615 151 0 140 291 906 -503

150 Jonathan Trujillo (10) Romeoville 154 141 163 458 118 165 162 445 903 -506

151 Henry Allott (12) Bolingbrook 148 0 212 360 178 191 160 529 889 -520

152 Omar Salazar (11) Minooka II 149 0 199 348 176 180 181 537 885 -524

153 Cam Cornette (10) Kaneland 147 107 147 401 114 199 170 483 884 -525

154 Aiden Choi (12)** Oswego East 214 102 0 316 234 168 166 568 884 -525

155 Brycen Steffen (12) Herscher 161 137 122 420 148 183 127 458 878 -531

156 Mason Campbell (12) St. Charles East 144 175 117 436 151 161 129 441 877 -532

157 Nathaniel Walter (10) Chicago Christian 148 154 180 482 129 132 134 395 877 -532

158 Lennon Harris (12) Plainfield East 136 156 145 437 136 162 141 439 876 -533

159 Brady Zeller-Rosiaski (10)Dixon 132 123 174 429 133 155 149 437 866 -543

160 Kailin Strong (10)** Lyons 195 219 118 532 169 163 0 332 864 -545

161 Kai Takabayaski (11) Dekalb 0 197 140 337 176 202 149 527 864 -545

162 Josiah Young (09) Cahokia 181 177 179 537 150 0 171 321 858 -551

163 James Monk (12) Joliet Central 171 175 188 534 158 156 0 314 848 -561

164 Austin Martin (09) Bolingbrook 0 160 177 337 200 144 166 510 847 -562

165 Gabriel Kelley (10) Herscher 110 140 172 422 146 129 148 423 845 -564

166 Joey Patyk (12)** LaSalle-Peru 149 0 185 334 192 160 153 505 839 -570

167 Cassio Campbell (09) Joliet Central 164 0 201 365 165 140 168 473 838 -571

168 William Vargas Jr (11)** Chicago Christian 119 178 100 397 151 136 153 440 837 -572

169 Nathan Adams (12) Naperville North 150 214 0 364 151 167 148 466 830 -579

170 Alex Gryz (10) Herscher 137 112 120 369 112 147 186 445 814 -595

171 Brandon Redwinski (12) Bolingbrook 183 145 171 499 177 134 0 311 810 -599

172 Bryce Bernreuter (10) O'Fallon 0 166 0 166 248 211 180 639 805 -604

173 Brandon Mershon (10) Romeoville 145 143 141 429 125 125 120 370 799 -610

174 Ryan Banser (10) Plainfield South 172 197 148 517 128 0 152 280 797 -612



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results

175 Nathan Mulligan (12) Naperville North 0 163 178 341 178 146 129 453 794 -615

176 Ethan Louie (09) St. Charles North 174 162 156 492 155 145 0 300 792 -617

177 Harish Ramasubramanian (11)Dist 204 Valleys 125 152 150 427 124 123 117 364 791 -618

178 Cayden Hayes (11) Romeoville 124 109 134 367 168 133 123 424 791 -618

179 Bradley Georg (10) Collinsville 139 0 141 280 171 200 135 506 786 -623

180 Tyler Babcock (10) O'Fallon 244 178 162 584 0 0 199 199 783 -626

181 Mario Reyes (11) Herscher 125 159 132 416 115 118 109 342 758 -651

182 Joseph Llamas (11) Barrington 135 170 141 446 176 133 0 309 755 -654

183 Ryan Lotz (10) O'Fallon 179 216 170 565 0 0 163 163 728 -681

184 Tahj Taylor (12)** Cahokia 0 244 161 405 177 144 0 321 726 -683

185 Will Rieser (12) Naperville North 117 106 151 374 194 157 0 351 725 -684

186 Jahan Islam (12)** Dekalb 133 114 0 247 167 146 165 478 725 -684

187 Xavier Ebert (12)** Geneva 193 188 206 587 136 0 0 136 723 -686

188 Jake Okoren (12) Geneva 0 0 195 195 179 182 145 506 701 -708

189 Chase Marquardt (12) Geneva 160 148 0 308 0 200 185 385 693 -716

190 Aidan Burnett (12)** O'Fallon 182 157 0 339 194 159 0 353 692 -717

191 Rylann Delehanty (09) Oregon 0 173 174 347 0 185 152 337 684 -725

192 Bennett Van Camp (09)** St. Charles North 0 222 160 382 124 0 167 291 673 -736

193 Gavin Adamic (10)** Minooka II 184 159 0 343 0 169 160 329 672 -737

194 Andres Gasca (12) Riverside-Brookfield 127 134 0 261 167 135 109 411 672 -737

195 Nick Alexandrov (11) Naperville North 100 150 150 400 0 136 129 265 665 -744

196 Miles Skinner (12) Naperville North 172 119 107 398 122 0 142 264 662 -747

197 Sullivan Frye (11) Collinsville 160 166 0 326 0 171 163 334 660 -749

198 Logan Nicolas (11) Huntley 0 0 0 0 231 232 193 656 656 -753

199 Logan Spencer (10) Naperville North 140 0 164 304 103 140 103 346 650 -759

200 Teddy Riggs (10) Glenbard Coop 170 164 171 505 143 0 0 143 648 -761

201 Nolan Parks (09)** Minooka II 157 197 145 499 145 0 0 145 644 -765

202 Andrew Stahl (09) Oregon 183 193 139 515 127 0 0 127 642 -767

203 Tyrwell Parker (12) Chicago Morgan Park 187 176 114 477 154 0 0 154 631 -778

204 Alex Wilson (12) Yorkville 239 201 184 624 0 0 0 0 624 -785

205 Jacob Retana (12) Riverside-Brookfield 0 137 171 308 147 0 168 315 623 -786

206 Noah Galloy (10)** Plainfield South 136 186 161 483 0 136 0 136 619 -790

207 Noel Lopez (12) Yorkville 0 0 0 0 188 235 191 614 614 -795

208 Mason Kaydo (12) Barrington 169 129 0 298 0 157 150 307 605 -804

209 Cooper Schreib (12) Lockport 0 0 0 0 204 200 190 594 594 -815

210 Andre Prodoehl (12) Bradley 144 169 125 438 0 0 154 154 592 -817

211 Brayden Thackwray (11) Huntley 219 185 178 582 0 0 0 0 582 -827

212 Eamon Bargher (12) Hinsdale South 168 142 0 310 150 117 0 267 577 -832

213 Nathan Denson (12) Joliet Central 163 173 124 460 115 0 0 115 575 -834

214 Kolin Bayle (09)** Dekalb 121 0 134 255 0 146 168 314 569 -840

215 Ben Hoag (12)** St. Charles East 135 119 0 254 138 0 176 314 568 -841

216 Lewis Gaddis (09) Kaneland 96 144 123 363 108 96 0 204 567 -842

217 Jack Madden (11) Hinsdale South 0 145 135 280 0 154 133 287 567 -842

218 Drew Sibley (11)** Dekalb 139 141 172 452 107 0 0 107 559 -850

219 Mason Thurlow (11) O'Fallon 0 0 194 194 195 170 0 365 559 -850

220 Ryan Larsen (12) Hinsdale South 131 0 149 280 145 0 133 278 558 -851

221 Brayden Rodgers (12)** St. Charles East 121 135 0 256 143 141 0 284 540 -869

222 Sean Mulvey (11) Naperville Central 0 197 180 377 149 0 0 149 526 -883

223 Drew Millen (10) O'Fallon 157 0 189 346 0 0 171 171 517 -892

224 Christian Artmann (11) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 158 194 165 517 517 -892

225 Austin Simone (11)** Huntley 0 0 192 192 154 0 171 325 517 -892

226 Jacob Pasqua (11) Plainfield South 0 0 0 0 194 144 175 513 513 -896

227 Chace Terry (09) Rock Island 199 154 0 353 157 0 0 157 510 -899

228 Grant VanValkenburg (12)**Huntley 205 166 0 371 0 138 0 138 509 -900

229 Amarion Hall (12) Collinsville 0 198 155 353 145 0 0 145 498 -911

230 Kasee Frantz (12) Rock Island 0 0 157 157 0 192 149 341 498 -911

231 Lucas Martinez (11) Plainfield Central 83 115 0 198 0 138 157 295 493 -916

232 Grayson Pfile (11)** Naperville Central 157 0 0 157 0 183 152 335 492 -917



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Behind

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Individual Results

233 Limmie Bailey III (12) Plainfield South 129 193 168 490 0 0 0 0 490 -919

234 Kameron Powell (12) Cahokia 134 0 0 134 0 144 203 347 481 -928

235 Ivan Hernandez (12)** Oregon 158 0 0 158 135 0 178 313 471 -938

236 James Pizzirusso (12) Barrington 0 0 173 173 125 0 154 279 452 -957

237 Nolan Glab (12)** St. Charles North 141 0 0 141 0 173 117 290 431 -978

238 Connor Macadlo (09) Bolingbrook 148 121 0 269 0 0 156 156 425 -984

239 Enrique Jimenez (10) Joliet Central 0 128 0 128 0 139 144 283 411 -998

240 Chris Nayksor (12) Riverside-Brookfield 118 0 135 253 0 121 0 121 374 -1035

241 Alex Arnold (10) O'Fallon 0 0 0 0 207 166 0 373 373 -1036

242 Andrew Thinnes (11) Freeport 0 0 0 0 0 170 198 368 368 -1041

243 Riley Ambrosini (12) Lockport 173 176 0 349 0 0 0 0 349 -1060

244 Tristian Housen (10) Chicago Morgan Park 0 0 0 0 0 170 178 348 348 -1061

245 Carter Lucas (11)** Oswego East 0 0 193 193 0 139 0 139 332 -1077

246 Aiden Yenser (11) Lincoln-Way East 0 0 0 0 0 148 157 305 305 -1104

247 Maddox Fischer (09) Plainfield Central 0 0 147 147 155 0 0 155 302 -1107

248 Jamarion Green (12) Plainfield East 0 0 139 139 0 0 147 147 286 -1123

249 Alex Riggs (12) Glenbard Coop 0 0 0 0 0 144 139 283 283 -1126

250 Joel Morrical (12) Bradley 0 0 0 0 172 108 0 280 280 -1129

251 Jaiden Nicklas (11) Plainfield East 0 143 0 143 0 126 0 126 269 -1140

252 Parker McKanna (09) Kaneland 0 67 0 67 0 129 70 199 266 -1143

253 Jayden Gurrola (11) Plainfield East 114 0 0 114 139 0 0 139 253 -1156

254 Mario Pena (09)** St. Charles East 0 0 94 94 0 142 0 142 236 -1173

255 Shubh Patel (12) St. Charles East 0 0 103 103 0 0 94 94 197 -1212

256 Kyle Mycek (12) Lyons 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 173 173 -1236

257 Josh Arient (12)** Lockport 0 0 165 165 0 0 0 0 165 -1244

258 Gavin Galleros (11) Lincoln-Way Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 160 -1249

259  Joliet Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 158 158 -1251

260 Declan Hines (09) Kaneland 72 0 0 72 81 0 0 81 153 -1256

261 Ryley Perez (09) Kaneland 0 0 75 75 0 0 71 71 146 -1263

262 David Werrbach (10) Joliet West 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 145 145 -1264

263 Diego Hernandez** Oregon 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 135 135 -1274

264 Nathan Leffers (10)** LaSalle-Peru 0 112 0 112 0 0 0 0 112 -1297



Minooka II Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Michael Pizzo (09) 186 267 233 686 222 172 194 588 1274

Tristen Deignan(09) 174 214 388 228 169 171 568 956

Nolan Parks (09)** 157 197 145 499 145 145 644

Omar Salazar (11) 149 199 348 176 180 181 537 885

Benny Corcoran (11) 195 174 202 571 158 179 167 504 1075

Gavin Adamic (10)** 184 159 343 169 160 329 672

0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 871 971 993 2835 929 869 873 2671 5506

Barrington Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Blake Bergstrom (10) 197 157 204 558 141 154 129 424 982

Joseph Llamas (11) 135 170 141 446 176 133 309 755

Cody Schneider (12) 189 211 201 601 205 166 164 535 1136

Payton Schneider (12) 178 149 189 516 157 205 188 550 1066

James Pizzirusso (12) 173 173 125 154 279 452

Mason Kaydo (12) 169 129 298 157 150 307 605

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 868 816 908 2592 804 815 785 2404 4996

Bolingbrook Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Austin Martin (09) 160 177 337 200 144 166 510 847

Connor Macadlo (09) 148 121 269 156 156 425

Brandon Redwinski (12) 183 145 171 499 177 134 311 810

Andrew Courtney (12) 177 183 200 560 224 202 148 574 1134

Tyler Macadlo (12) 176 176 147 499 182 200 134 516 1015

0 0 0

Henry Allott (12) 148 212 360 178 191 160 529 889

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 832 785 907 2524 961 871 764 2596 5120

Bradley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Parker Sidener (10) 147 211 181 539 210 159 196 565 1104

Cooper Daugherty (12) 203 179 178 560 185 170 147 502 1062

Andre Prodoehl (12) 144 169 125 438 154 154 592

Gavin Peters (12) 170 174 237 581 204 183 185 572 1153

Lucas Garrett (12) 278 230 153 661 231 175 179 585 1246

Joel Morrical (12) 0 172 108 280 280

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 942 963 874 2779 1002 795 861 2658 5437

Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Cahokia Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Chris Johnson (12) 170 202 156 528 164 130 231 525 1053

Tahj Taylor (12)** 244 161 405 177 144 321 726

Jermaine Ferguson (11) 208 248 205 661 253 201 192 646 1307

Kameron Powell (12) 134 134 144 203 347 481

Marquez McKinley (11) 198 238 195 631 223 182 173 578 1209

Josiah Young (09) 181 177 179 537 150 171 321 858

De'Reon Davis (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 891 1109 896 2896 967 801 970 2738 5634

Chicago Christian Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Cohen Van Wyk (12) 226 130 140 496 131 147 177 455 951

Micah Novak (12) 0 0 0

Jacob Connors (11) 150 144 141 435 192 140 164 496 931

William Vargas Jr (11)** 119 178 100 397 151 136 153 440 837

Nathaniel Walter (10) 148 154 180 482 129 132 134 395 877

Andrew Murphy (09) 173 225 205 603 226 210 226 662 1265

Noah Radz (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 816 831 766 2413 829 765 854 2448 4861

Chicago Morgan Park Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Shaun Tasker-Lewis Jr (10) 172 196 174 542 142 200 188 530 1072

Tyrwell Parker (12) 187 176 114 477 154 154 631

Devin Brown (12) 202 172 155 529 135 223 142 500 1029

Chris Carter Jr (09) 178 169 235 582 149 171 180 500 1082

Timothy Love Jr (10) 221 223 202 646 192 199 203 594 1240

Tristian Housen (10) 0 170 178 348 348

Tim Abercrombie (11) 0 0 0

Jayden Hartley (11) 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 960 936 880 2776 772 963 891 2626 5402

Collinsville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Amarion Hall (12) 198 155 353 145 145 498

Brody Hogenson (12) 214 222 205 641 214 192 159 565 1206

Carter Williams (12) 176 202 190 568 174 173 194 541 1109

Simon Frye (11) 0 0 0

Sullivan Frye (11) 160 166 326 171 163 334 660

Bradley Georg (10) 139 141 280 171 200 135 506 786

Tatem Snider (10) 244 226 150 620 207 212 158 577 1197

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 933 1014 841 2788 911 948 809 2668 5456



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Dekalb Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jahan Islam (12)** 133 114 247 167 146 165 478 725

Kolin Bayle (09)** 121 134 255 146 168 314 569

Drew Sibley (11)** 139 141 172 452 107 107 559

Kai Takabayaski (11) 197 140 337 176 202 149 527 864

Jacob Chesser (11) 138 158 160 456 163 145 222 530 986

Kiernan Martin (12) 141 141 129 411 209 152 168 529 940

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 672 751 735 2158 822 791 872 2485 4643

Dist 204 Valleys Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Shane Arteaga (12) 166 146 181 493 168 192 183 543 1036

Tyler Nuno (12) 166 167 153 486 202 159 149 510 996

Ryker Quatrini (12) 170 220 192 582 225 169 194 588 1170

0 0 0

Harish Ramasubramanian (11) 125 152 150 427 124 123 117 364 791

Brody Kot (10) 176 120 151 447 141 166 215 522 969

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 803 805 827 2435 860 809 858 2527 4962

Dixon Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Sam Gingras (12) 183 183 150 516 139 134 149 422 938

Max Gingras (09) 116 176 149 441 192 159 163 514 955

0 0 0

Colton Simpson (09) 192 188 178 558 159 181 218 558 1116

Aaron Fitzanko (11) 193 203 213 609 188 153 178 519 1128

Brady Zeller-Rosiaski (10) 132 123 174 429 133 155 149 437 866

0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 816 873 864 2553 811 782 857 2450 5003

Freeport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Charlie Wiedmeyer (12) 194 186 246 626 200 166 170 536 1162

Conner Lamm (12) 235 179 209 623 177 184 144 505 1128

Ryan Knaack (12) 224 245 203 672 212 198 178 588 1260

Andrew Thinnes (11) 0 170 198 368 368

Paxton Woker (09) 179 238 205 622 169 152 321 943

Mitchell Schneiderman (12)** 219 185 211 615 151 140 291 906

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1051 1033 1074 3158 909 870 830 2609 5767



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Geneva Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Preston Wolf (12) 247 173 200 620 234 224 184 642 1262

Nick Easter (12) 168 208 209 585 228 163 177 568 1153

Jake Okoren (12) 195 195 179 182 145 506 701

Conner Wietrzykowski (12) 214 182 214 610 201 149 159 509 1119

Chase Marquardt (12) 160 148 308 200 185 385 693

Xavier Ebert (12)** 193 188 206 587 136 136 723

Jake Schofield (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 982 899 1024 2905 978 918 850 2746 5651

Glenbard Coop Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Dom Bianco (09) 199 182 250 631 180 167 127 474 1105

Teddy Riggs (10) 170 164 171 505 143 143 648

Marco Pollina (09) 231 184 240 655 200 189 202 591 1246

Noah Vila (12) 180 187 155 522 168 212 248 628 1150

Zack Pirok (12) 203 218 205 626 202 161 200 563 1189

Alex Riggs (12) 0 144 139 283 283

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 983 935 1021 2939 893 873 916 2682 5621

Herscher Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Gabriel Kelley (10) 110 140 172 422 146 129 148 423 845

Alex Gryz (10) 137 112 120 369 112 147 186 445 814

Mario Reyes (11) 125 159 132 416 115 118 109 342 758

Payton Wapinski (10) 180 161 195 536 150 143 177 470 1006

Brycen Steffen (12) 161 137 122 420 148 183 127 458 878

Adam Carbine (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 713 709 741 2163 671 720 747 2138 4301

Hinsdale South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Carter D'Andrea (12) 205 193 144 542 141 167 145 453 995

Jack Madden (11) 145 135 280 154 133 287 567

Jmar Pittman (11) 143 169 186 498 193 143 163 499 997

Ryan Larsen (12) 131 149 280 145 133 278 558

Ramus Jenkins (12) 217 157 162 536 207 202 139 548 1084

Eamon Bargher (12) 168 142 310 150 117 267 577

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 864 806 776 2446 836 783 713 2332 4778



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Huntley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Grant VanValkenburg (12)** 205 166 371 138 138 509

Brayden Thackwray (11) 219 185 178 582 0 582

Caiden Bergren (11) 182 189 193 564 189 203 167 559 1123

Will Larkey (09) 221 187 181 589 213 238 205 656 1245

Noah Waters (11) 232 209 231 672 202 197 254 653 1325

Logan Nicolas (11) 0 231 232 193 656 656

Austin Simone (11)** 192 192 154 171 325 517

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1059 936 975 2970 989 1008 990 2987 5957

Joliet Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nathan Denson (12) 163 173 124 460 115 115 575

Cassio Campbell (09) 164 201 365 165 140 168 473 838

Enrique Jimenez (10) 128 128 139 144 283 411

Anthony Kantor (10) 227 212 247 686 194 161 224 579 1265

Garrett Johnson (12) 202 255 266 723 288 198 179 665 1388

James Monk (12) 171 175 188 534 158 156 314 848

 0 158 158 158

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 927 943 1026 2896 920 794 873 2587 5483

Joliet West Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Colton Thompson (09) 163 191 280 634 186 220 216 622 1256

Michael Schlottman (11) 204 247 201 652 182 182 364 1016

David Werrbach (10) 0 145 145 145

Tim Besler (10) 254 199 215 668 204 234 164 602 1270

Tyler Bishop (12) 224 194 151 569 201 181 222 604 1173

David Brunner (10) 209 198 192 599 233 203 164 600 1199

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1054 1029 1039 3122 1006 1020 911 2937 6059

Kaneland Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Cam Cornette (10) 147 107 147 401 114 199 170 483 884

Tommy Barrett (10) 171 169 133 473 151 197 168 516 989

Gianni Middona (10) 171 127 170 468 172 175 223 570 1038

Lewis Gaddis (09) 96 144 123 363 108 96 204 567

Declan Hines (09) 72 72 81 81 153

Ryley Perez (09) 75 75 71 71 146

Parker McKanna (09) 67 67 129 70 199 266

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 657 614 648 1919 626 796 702 2124 4043



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

LaSalle-Peru Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Aiden McCray (11) 297 200 181 678 187 201 203 591 1269

Grady Sandor (11) 179 201 174 554 166 196 165 527 1081

Marquis Lorenzi (12) 211 189 120 520 177 166 225 568 1088

Joey Patyk (12)** 149 185 334 192 160 153 505 839

Emerson Vasquez (12) 205 201 191 597 178 156 184 518 1115

Nathan Leffers (10)** 112 112 0 112

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1041 903 851 2795 900 879 930 2709 5504

Lincoln-Way Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jake Tapella (12) 213 278 197 688 173 194 189 556 1244

Gavin Galleros (11) 0 160 160 160

Justin Wargowsky (11) 181 198 224 603 194 187 166 547 1150

Jacob Rob (11) 205 203 243 651 194 201 203 598 1249

Tyler Hoger (12) 186 235 212 633 194 199 156 549 1182

Jon Messlein (11)** 190 221 200 611 203 164 367 978

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 975 1135 1076 3186 958 945 874 2777 5963

Lincoln-Way East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Dalen Yahnke (10) 227 171 203 601 209 235 235 679 1280

Aaron Conley (10) 230 215 146 591 202 219 139 560 1151

Frank Bakon (11) 215 194 189 598 180 158 338 936

Jake Marks (10) 186 232 169 587 190 180 370 957

Jonas Przybylinski (12) 183 211 228 622 165 188 172 525 1147

Aiden Yenser (11) 0 148 157 305 305

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1041 1023 935 2999 946 948 883 2777 5776

Lincoln-Way West Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ryan Richter (10) 179 179 241 599 185 160 180 525 1124

Nick Dul (12) 186 151 256 593 176 159 196 531 1124

Matthew McLean (11) 156 171 218 545 184 244 183 611 1156

Patrick Berlin (10) 255 168 200 623 200 221 220 641 1264

Matthew Staniszewski (12) 269 256 287 812 245 158 194 597 1409

Liam Letherby (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1045 925 1202 3172 990 942 973 2905 6077



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Aaron Chrusciel (12) 178 143 200 521 184 194 182 560 1081

Austin LiCausi (12) 212 207 214 633 182 237 193 612 1245

Riley Ambrosini (12) 173 176 349 0 349

Evan Charast (11) 159 196 188 543 184 203 188 575 1118

Nathan Cantrall (11) 216 231 171 618 235 227 182 644 1262

Cooper Schreib (12) 0 204 200 190 594 594

Josh Arient (12)** 165 165 0 165

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 938 953 938 2829 989 1061 935 2985 5814

Lyons Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

James Praser (12) 178 177 209 564 191 232 201 624 1188

Wyatt Knutson (11) 180 181 196 557 191 182 122 495 1052

Kyle Mycek (12) 0 173 173 173

Logan Allison (12) 179 235 202 616 130 224 209 563 1179

Anthony Bonilla (11) 224 203 193 620 200 216 265 681 1301

Kailin Strong (10)** 195 219 118 532 169 163 332 864

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 956 1015 918 2889 881 1017 970 2868 5757

Minooka Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Vince Pizzo (11) 234 278 153 665 215 161 171 547 1212

Will Simpson (11) 222 245 237 704 196 192 212 600 1304

Ben Clark (11) 235 215 233 683 218 221 213 652 1335

Nolan Anderson (10) 224 267 179 670 211 204 206 621 1291

David Pratt (10) 221 223 264 708 232 221 190 643 1351

0 0 0

Matt Hines (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1136 1228 1066 3430 1072 999 992 3063 6493

Naperville Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Blake Amptmann (10) 249 212 205 666 169 201 199 569 1235

Sean Mulvey (11) 197 180 377 149 149 526

Grayson Pfile (11)** 157 157 183 152 335 492

Brandon Blitek (11) 178 156 188 522 165 167 155 487 1009

Ian Rottersman (11) 163 201 213 577 288 199 224 711 1288

Josh Newcom (12) 254 169 211 634 241 153 187 581 1215

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1001 935 997 2933 1012 903 917 2832 5765



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Naperville North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Nathan Adams (12) 150 214 364 151 167 148 466 830

Nick Alexandrov (11) 100 150 150 400 136 129 265 665

Logan Spencer (10) 140 164 304 103 140 103 346 650

Nathan Mulligan (12) 163 178 341 178 146 129 453 794

Miles Skinner (12) 172 119 107 398 122 142 264 662

Will Rieser (12) 117 106 151 374 194 157 351 725

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 679 752 750 2181 748 746 651 2145 4326

O'Fallon Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Aidan Burnett (12)** 182 157 339 194 159 353 692

Mason Thurlow (11) 194 194 195 170 365 559

Ryan Lotz (10) 179 216 170 565 163 163 728

Tyler Babcock (10) 244 178 162 584 199 199 783

Drew Millen (10) 157 189 346 171 171 517

Bryce Bernreuter (10) 166 166 248 211 180 639 805

Terrell Glasper Jr (11) 184 256 227 667 278 184 197 659 1326

Alex Arnold (10) 0 207 166 373 373

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 946 973 942 2861 1122 890 910 2922 5783

Oregon Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ethan Rowe (09)** 142 176 179 497 235 216 172 623 1120

Andrew Stahl (09) 183 193 139 515 127 127 642

Rylann Delehanty (09) 173 174 347 185 152 337 684

Caleb Ehrler (12) 217 169 215 601 204 198 146 548 1149

RJ Keene (12) 252 184 178 614 181 145 180 506 1120

Ivan Hernandez (12)** 158 158 135 178 313 471

Diego Hernandez** 0 135 135 135

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 952 895 885 2732 882 879 828 2589 5321

Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Keegan Goodyear (12) 189 131 223 543 200 182 156 538 1081

Kyle Dennis (12) 127 157 190 474 152 197 139 488 962

Barret Loughary (11) 179 147 146 472 149 167 166 482 954

Nathan Beierwaltes (09) 164 194 193 551 160 185 159 504 1055

Ethan Valien (12) 217 190 221 628 228 140 194 562 1190

Bradley Nielsen (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 876 819 973 2668 889 871 814 2574 5242



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Mitchell Rodenbostel (12) 214 189 222 625 169 194 183 546 1171

Aiden Choi (12)** 214 102 316 234 168 166 568 884

Gabe Reyna (12) 255 253 157 665 255 191 161 607 1272

Shane Nano (11) 201 225 180 606 191 226 143 560 1166

Carter Lucas (11)** 193 193 139 139 332

Martin Rodenbostel (10) 0 0 0

Grant Seppelfrick (10) 216 170 192 578 174 166 340 918

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1100 939 944 2983 1023 918 819 2760 5743

Plainfield Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jaxsyn Horgan (10) 233 196 221 650 129 168 194 491 1141

Max Maxwell (12) 211 199 167 577 174 178 126 478 1055

Damian Maxwell (10) 202 156 149 507 154 155 161 470 977

Lucas Martinez (11) 83 115 198 138 157 295 493

Mateo Martinez (11) 138 158 157 453 131 190 158 479 932

Maddox Fischer (09) 147 147 155 155 302

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 867 824 841 2532 743 829 796 2368 4900

Plainfield East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Marco Avila (12) 137 211 181 529 162 152 170 484 1013

Jamarion Green (12) 139 139 147 147 286

Jayden Gurrola (11) 114 114 139 139 253

Lennon Harris (12) 136 156 145 437 136 162 141 439 876

Jaiden Nicklas (11) 143 143 126 126 269

Cole Scott (11) 161 243 153 557 202 200 225 627 1184

Gabriel Johnson (12) 182 113 222 517 174 180 160 514 1031

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 730 866 840 2436 813 820 843 2476 4912

Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ben Hamilton (11) 195 181 173 549 160 199 145 504 1053

Reese Blackburn (09) 276 195 212 683 159 213 113 485 1168

Mike Wynard (12) 197 197 170 564 191 171 192 554 1118

Gatlin Dehm (10) 217 184 191 592 201 151 192 544 1136

Ian Datwyler (11) 199 289 168 656 177 220 144 541 1197

Andy Wynard (11) 0 0 0

Jesse Hogate (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1084 1046 914 3044 888 954 786 2628 5672



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

Plainfield South Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Noah Galloy (10)** 136 186 161 483 136 136 619

Ben Kempski (11) 202 201 181 584 179 158 133 470 1054

Christian Artmann (11) 0 158 194 165 517 517

Ryan Banser (10) 172 197 148 517 128 152 280 797

Jonah Powell (12) 204 153 154 511 190 180 170 540 1051

Limmie Bailey III (12) 129 193 168 490 0 490

Jacob Pasqua (11) 0 194 144 175 513 513

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 843 930 812 2585 849 812 795 2456 5041

Riverside-Brookfield Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Finn Lubeck (12) 150 157 191 498 170 135 144 449 947

Jacob Jones (10) 182 213 218 613 152 171 146 469 1082

Jaden Barrett (12) 159 195 192 546 181 160 168 509 1055

Jacob Retana (12) 137 171 308 147 168 315 623

Andres Gasca (12) 127 134 261 167 135 109 411 672

Chris Nayksor (12) 118 135 253 121 121 374

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 736 836 907 2479 817 722 735 2274 4753

Rock Island Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Zayden Morris (11) 149 202 224 575 193 247 193 633 1208

Keagan Swain (11) 152 170 175 497 178 191 192 561 1058

Ayden Braud (12) 203 198 237 638 188 134 207 529 1167

Chace Terry (09) 199 154 353 157 157 510

Peyton Hecker (11) 170 248 253 671 222 237 210 669 1340

Kasee Frantz (12) 157 157 192 149 341 498

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

  0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 873 972 1046 2891 938 1001 951 2890 5781

Romeoville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Alexander Trujillo (12) 127 177 173 477 200 196 164 560 1037

Jonathan Trujillo (10) 154 141 163 458 118 165 162 445 903

Austin Koszyk (12) 144 186 165 495 169 146 146 461 956

Owen Albright (09) 0 0 0

Cayden Hayes (11) 124 109 134 367 168 133 123 424 791

Brandon Mershon (10) 145 143 141 429 125 125 120 370 799

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 694 756 776 2226 780 765 715 2260 4486



Plainfield North Varsity Bowling Strikefest Invite 2025

South Elgin Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Noah Bednar (10) 206 165 216 587 139 211 139 489 1076

Jeffrey Qualls (09) 186 155 179 520 166 180 150 496 1016

Nick Blondin (11) 168 168 175 511 166 179 162 507 1018

Andrew Malone (11) 177 207 147 531 158 171 198 527 1058

Alejandro Ortega (12) 204 226 247 677 170 156 234 560 1237

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 941 921 964 2826 799 897 883 2579 5405

St. Charles East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Connor Davidson (12) 147 143 167 457 195 200 167 562 1019

Brayden Rodgers (12)** 121 135 256 143 141 284 540

Mason Campbell (12) 144 175 117 436 151 161 129 441 877

Shubh Patel (12) 103 103 94 94 197

Zack Poelsteri (12) 181 177 139 497 165 123 169 457 954

Ben Hoag (12)** 135 119 254 138 176 314 568

Mario Pena (09)** 94 94 142 142 236

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 728 749 620 2097 792 767 735 2294 4391

St. Charles North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ethan Louie (09) 174 162 156 492 155 145 300 792

Nolan Glab (12)** 141 141 173 117 290 431

Alan Van Camp (11) 180 149 182 511 224 147 125 496 1007

Nick Caccia (12) 173 179 189 541 171 213 187 571 1112

Spencer Merritt (12) 179 160 154 493 202 203 176 581 1074

Bennett Van Camp (09)** 222 160 382 124 167 291 673

Jacob Kutypa (11) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 847 872 841 2560 876 881 772 2529 5089

Yorkville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jarod Arms (12) 234 227 179 640 236 135 149 520 1160

Noel Lopez (12) 0 188 235 191 614 614

Alex Wilson (12) 239 201 184 624 0 624

Angel Lopez (11) 242 170 181 593 202 210 145 557 1150

Mason Pattermann (11) 208 205 180 593 160 192 156 508 1101

Pearce Reilly (11) 279 195 157 631 159 175 179 513 1144

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0

 0 0

Plainfield North Varsity Strikefest 1202 998 881 3081 945 947 820 2712 5793


